Karnes County Grand Jury Indictments

Thomas Richard Ragsdale, JR
06/12/1995

Jesse Joe Salinas
03/17/1980

Isaac Nathaniel Soliz
11/10/2003

Emily Marie Hernandez
01/25/1981

Sissy Lavoice Bradford
10/17/1987

Emily Priscilla Cavazos
05/28/1997

Joe Anthony De Los Santos
04/26/1988

Chuck Adam Dominguez

01/19/1979

Anestacio Zuniga Gomez
09/12/1974

Samuel Ross Kerlick
09/05/1991

Russel Kevin Lopez
08/24/1981

June 03, 2022

Ct. | Agg Robbery
Ct. Il Engaging In Organized
Criminal Activity

Agg Assault
W/Deadly Weapon

Ct. | Agg Robbery
Ct. Il Engaging In Organized

Man Del Cs Pg 1 >=4G<200G

Burglary of a Habitation

Evading Arrest or Detention
with a Vehicle

POSSCSPG 1/1-B<1G

Ct. | Assault on Public Servant
Ct. Il Assault Family Member
with Previous Conviction

Ct. | Unauthorized Use of a
Motor Vehicle

Ct. Il Unlawful Possession of
A Firearm By a Felon

Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. | Evading Arrest
or Detention with a Vehicle
Ct. Il Evading Arrest
or Detention with a Vehicle

22-06-00050-CRK

22-06-00051-CRK

22-06-00052-CRK

22-06-00053-CRK

22-06-00054-CRK

22-06-00055-CRK

22-06-00056-CRK

22-06-00057-CRK

22-06-00058-CRK

22-06-00059-CRK

22-06-00060-CRK
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Angel Santiago May
12/31/1996

Denny Charles Martin
02/06/1961

Luis Edmundo Munoz, lll
07/27/2000

Saul Perez
08/08/1975

Mary Ann Ruiz
01/11/1986

Christopher Thompkins
03/31/1992

Jesus Guerrero Torres
07/06/1971

Ruben Anthony Cano
01/17/1976

Thomas Aron Baxter

#01791384

Themas Aron Baxter
#01791384

Samuel Dee Truscott
#01742480

Indictments
June 03, 2022

Evading Arrest or
Detention with a

Previous Conviction

Man Del Cs Pg 1 >=4G<200G
Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Ct. | Agg Assault Date
Family/House W/Weapon
Ct. Il Man Del Cs

Pg 1 >=4G<200G

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Driving While

Intoxicated 3" or More

Ct. | Agg Assault
W/Deadly Weapon
Ct. 11 Agg Assault
W/Deadly Weapon

Assault on a
Public Servant
3" Degree Felony

Assault on a
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

Assault ona
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

22-06-00061-CRK

22-06-00062-CRK

22-06-00063-CRK

22-06-00064-CRK

22-06-00065-CRK

22-06-00067-CRK

22-06-00068-CRK

22-06-00069-CRK

22-06-00070-CRK

" 22-06-00071-CRK

22-06-00072-CRK
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Dquincy Jamal Byerly
#02021119

Jason W Banks
#02082513

Shaston Danvyell Jiles
#02134616

Theodore Zebe Gutter
#01711721

David E Garza
#01539469

Chase Alan Muir
#02193872

Nadab Garcia
#02216186

Michael Ramos
#01658064

Brian K. Kight
#

Mark Madero
#02009138

Indictments

June 03, 2022

Assault on a
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

Assault on a
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

Assault on a
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

Aggravated Assault
with a Deadly Weapon
2" Degree Felony

Aggravated Assault
Causing Serious
Bodily Injury

2" Degree Felony

Harassment of a
Public Servant
3™ Degree Felony

Harassment of a
Public Servant
3 Degree Felony

Ct. | Prohibited Substance
in a Correctional Facility
3™ Degree Felony

Ct. Il Assault on a

Public Servant

3™ Degree Felony

Prohibited Substance
in a Correctional Facility
3™ Degree Felony

Deadly Weapon in
a Penal Institution
3™ Degree Felony

22-06-00073-CRK

22-06-00074-CRK

22-06-00075-CRK

22-06-00076-CRK

22-06-00077-CRK

22-06-00078-CRK

22-06-00079-CRK

22-06-00080-CRK

22-06-00081-CRK

22-06-00082-CRK



IT IS ORDERED that bonds are hereby set in the above stated amounts for each defendant. IT IS
FURTHER ORDERED that the clerk of the court issues and arrest warrant for each of the above named
defendants for whom no arrest has previously been issued or for whom the bond amount has increased

from the origgfial arrest for thiS charge.
/‘_
SignatuV Nl Date - iy

FILED
IN THE OFFICE
®F THE DISTRICT CLERK

JUN 07 2022

AT w'%g "CLOCK
DENISE RODRIGUEZ

KARNES COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK



