Karnes County Grand Jury Indictments June 03, 2022

Thomas Richard Ragsdale, JR 06/12/1995	Ct. I Agg Robbery Ct. II Engaging In Organized Criminal Activity	22-06-00050-CRK	Continued Continued
Jesse Joe Salinas 03/17/1980	Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-06-00051-CRK	Continued
Isaac Nathaniel Soliz 11/10/2003	Ct. I Agg Robbery Ct. II Engaging In Organized	22-06-00052-CRK	Continued Continued
Emily Marie Hernandez 01/25/1981	Man Del Cs Pg 1 >=4G<200G	22-06-00053-CRK	Continued
Sissy Lavoice Bradford 10/17/1987	Burglary of a Habitation	22-06-00054-CRK	Continued
Emily Priscilla Cavazos 05/28/1997	Evading Arrest or Detention with a Vehicle	22-06-00055-CRK	Continued
Joe Anthony De Los Santos 04/26/1988	POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G	22-06-00056-CRK	Continued
Chuck Adam Dominguez 01/19/1979	Ct. I Assault on Public Servant Ct. II Assault Family Member with Previous Conviction	22-06-00057-CRK	Continued Continued
Anestacio Zuniga Gomez 09/12/1974	Ct. I Unauthorized Use of a Motor Vehicle	22-06-00058-CRK	Continued
	Ct. II Unlawful Possession of A Firearm By a Felon		Continued
Samuel Ross Kerlick 09/05/1991	Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-06-00059-CRK	Continued
Russel Kevin Lopez 08/24/1981	Ct. I Evading Arrest or Detention with a Vehicle Ct. II Evading Arrest or Detention with a Vehicle	22-06-00060-CRK	Continued Continued

Indictments June 03, 2022

Angel Santiago May 12/31/1996	Evading Arrest or Detention with a Previous Conviction	22-06-00061-CRK	Continued
Denny Charles Martin 02/06/1961	Man Del Cs Pg 1 >=4G<200G	22-06-00062-CRK	Continued
Luis Edmundo Munoz, III 07/27/2000	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-06-00063-CRK	Continued
Saul Perez 08/08/1975	Ct. I Agg Assault Date Family/House W/Weapon Ct. II Man Del Cs Pg 1 >=4G<200G	22-06-00064-CRK	Continued
			Continued
Mary Ann Ruiz 01/11/1986	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-06-00065-CRK	Continued
		_	
-			
Christopher Thompkins 03/31/1992	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-06-00067-CRK	Continued
Jesus Guerrero Torres 07/06/1971	Driving While Intoxicated 3 rd or More	22-06-00068-CRK	Continued
Ruben Anthony Cano	Ct. I Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-06-00069-CRK	Continued
01/17/1976	Ct. II Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon		Continued
Thomas Aron Baxter #01791384	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00070-CRK	
Thomas Aron Baxter #01791384	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	^{22-06-00071-CRK}	
Samuel Dee Truscott #01742480	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00072-CRK	

Indictments June 03, 2022

Dquincy Jamal Byerly #02021119	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00073-CRK
Jason W Banks #02082513	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00074-CRK
Shaston Danyell Jiles #02134616	Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00075-CRK
Theodore Zebe Gutter #01711721	Aggravated Assault with a Deadly Weapon 2 nd Degree Felony	22-06-00076-CRK
David E Garza #01539469	Aggravated Assault Causing Serious Bodily Injury 2 nd Degree Felony	22-06-00077-CRK
Chase Alan Muir #02193872	Harassment of a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00078-CRK
Nadab Garcia #02216186	Harassment of a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00079-CRK
Michael Ramos #01658064	Ct. I Prohibited Substance in a Correctional Facility 3 rd Degree Felony Ct. II Assault on a Public Servant 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00080-CRK
Brian K. Kight #	Prohibited Substance in a Correctional Facility 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00081-CRK
Mark Madero #02009138	Deadly Weapon in a Penal Institution 3 rd Degree Felony	22-06-00082-CRK

IT IS ORDERED that bonds are hereby set in the above stated amounts for each defendant. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the clerk of the court issues and arrest warrant for each of the above named defendants for whom no arrest has previously been issued or for whom the bond amount has increased from the original arrest for this charge.

Signature

Date

FILED
IN THE OFFICE
OF THE DISTRICT CLERK

JUN 07 2022

AT U. BP O CLOCK
DENISE RODRIGUEZ
KARNES COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK